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Outdoor Fiber Optic Cable

Specification:

u IP-67 water and dust protection

u Factory terminated for high performance

u -40ºC~85ºC operating temperature

u 445N (100 lbs) cable retention

u 2 0mm to 7 0mm cable diameters for option

u Low profile in-line receptacle available

u No installation tools requires

u 100 minimum mating cycles

Features:

u  Provides superior weather resistance for FTTA and other outdoor  

applications.

u Allows flexibility to use factory terminated assemblies or pre-terminated 

or  field installed assemblies

u Suitable for FTTA and outdoor temperature extremes Ensures 

functionality in  harsh weather environments
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u Can be installs without special tooling

u Threaded style coupling

u Provides bend protection for installation and long term use

u Faster network roll out and customer installations

u 100% tested assemblies built in a controlled environment

u Lower cost deployment by utilizing plug and play solutions

u Custom built solutions with quick turnaround times

Item Data
Application Aerial, Direct Buried, Duct
Cable Type Outdoor Cable
Fiber Type G657A1/G657A2/G657B3, customized
Termination One end or both ends
Product Type Drop Assemblies
Connector A Huawei Mini SC APC Connector
Connector B No connector, SCAPC or Huawei Mini SCAPC Connector
Cable Length Customized
Operation Temperature -40 °C to 70 °C (-40 °F to 158 °F)
Insertion Loss ≤0.2dB
Return Loss ≥55dB

Packaging and delivery

u Packaging Details

u Export Carton Packing

u Export Port： Shenzhen, China

Supply Ability

u 3000 Piece/Pieces per Day


